LAST NAME
Bennett
Bennett

Montbriand
Montbriand

Meredith
Meredith

Schons
Schons

Ptak
Ptak

FIRST NAME AGE SEX EVENT STATE CITY

Ali
Ali

Tricia
Tricia

Liza
Liza

Suzanne
Suzanne

Anton
Anton

36 F
36 F

48 F
48 F

38 F
38 F

51 F
51 F

48 M
48 M

10 MN
5 MN

10 MN
5 MN

10 MN
5 MN

10 MN
5 MN

10 WI
5 WI

Lake ElImo
Lake ElImo

Hugo
Hugo

Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Woodbury
Woodbury

Menomonie
Menomonie

TIME

1:02:
30:53:
93:29:

56:48:
26:33:
:00

83:21

55:48:
23:
:00

78:21

50:42:
24:39:
:00

75:21

41:00:
19:
60:36:

36
00
00

00
00

00
26

00
00

00
36
00



